Nedis.com/SAMP100WT
CATV Amplifier | Gain: 25 dB | 174-694 MHz | Number of outputs: 2 | Gain control | White
Product specifications SAMP100WT: Packaging information:
 Colour  White
 Material  ABS
 Metal
 Impedance  75 Ohm
 Power source type  Mains Powered
 Power plug
 Type C (CEE 7/16)
 Number of outputs  2
 Input voltage  12 VDC
 Height  86.0 mm
 Power adapter cable length  1.00 m
 CATV accessory type  CATV Amplifier
 Insertion loss  6 dB
 Frequency range  174-694 MHz
 Gain control  0-13 dB
 Depth  47.7 mm
 Gain  25 dB
 Width  142.5 mm
 Noise figure  7 dB
 Number of inputs  1
 Output level  96 dBuV
 Connector type  F
 Device power input connection(s)
 DC 2.1 x 5.5 x
10.0 mm
 Input current  0.25 A
Brand Nedis
Order code SAMP100WT
EAN number 5412810297924
Packaging Giftbox with eurolock
Package contents Amplifier
Power supply
Power adapter
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 195 mm 235 mm 80 mm 346 g
20 435 mm 430 mm 420 mm 11560 g
Datasheet | CATV Amplifier | SAMP100WT